Bus 01 PM Chariho Campus

2:45 PM 775 KINGS FACTORY RD

2:46 PM KINGS FACTORY RD & NOKA LN
2:53 PM KINGS FACTORY RD & HILLSIDE DR
2:55 PM PROSSER TRL & WATCHAUG LN
2:56 PM PROSSER TRL & SONQUIPAUG RD
2:58 PM PROSSER TRL & EAST QUAIL RUN
2:59 PM PROSSER TRL & MOHEGAN RD
3:01 PM PROSSER TRL & CAYUGA RD

3:02 PM PROSSER TRL & MONTAUK RD

3:03 PM 9 PROSSER TRL

3:05 PM 91 Tamanaco Dr

3:09 PM POST RD & LAND HARBOR DR

3:10 PM 5523 POST RD

3:14 PM 5350 Post Rd

3:17 PM KINGS FACTORY RD & MUCKABRUSH RD

Bus 02 PM Chariho Campus

2:37 PM BUCKEYE BROOK RD & STILL WATER RD
2:41 PM 260 BUCKEYE BROOK RD

2:42 PM 240 BUCKEYE BROOK RD

2:43 PM BUCKEYE BROOK RD & BLUE RIDGE DR
2:44 PM 144 BUCKEYE BROOK RD

2:45 PM BUCKEYE BROOK RD & WHITE TAIL CIR
2:46 PM BUCKEYE BROOK RD & CHARLES AV
2:47 PM 80 BUCKEYE BROOK RD

2:48 PM 46 BUCKEYE BROOK RD

2:49 PM 30 BUCKEYE BROOK RD

2:50 PM CHURCH ST & NIANTIC HWY

2:51 PM 548 KLONDIKE RD

2:52 PM KLONDIKE RD & CHARLES AV

2:54 PM KLONDIKE RD & FORREST LANE

2:55 PM LAUREL RD & OAK WOOD DR

2:57 PM LAUREL RD & ROSS HILL RD

2:59 PM 279 ROSS HILL RD

3:00 PM 270 ROSS HILL RD

3:02 PM 144 ROSS HILL RD

3:02 PM 129 ROSS HILL RD

3:04 PM 66 ROSS HILL RD

3:06 PM OLD POST RD & OCEAN BREEZE DR
3:11 PM 230 WEST BEACH RD

3:14 PM 5075 OLD POST RD

3:15 PM 5066 Old Post Rd

3:16 PM 27 KLONDIKE RD

Bus 03 PM Chariho Campus
2:43 PM NARROW LN & AUBURN DR



2:44 PM
2:45 PM
2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:58 PM
3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM

39 NARROW LN

63 NARROW LN

NARROW LN & OAK HOLLOW LN

100 NARROW LN

108 NARROW LN

164 NARROW LN

NARROW LN & GENERAL STANTON LN
81 OLD COACH RD

ARBUTUS TRL & LADY SLIPPER DR
ARBUTUS TRL & BLACK POND RD
GENERAL STANTON LN & SPRING LN
POST RD & LAKESIDE DR

POST RD & CASTLE ROCK DR
NARROW LN & KNUDSEN DR
NARROW LN & MOHAWK TRL

4740 S COUNTY TRL

4630 S COUNTY TRL

Bus 04 PM Chariho Campus

2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:43 PM
2:44 PM
2:45 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:51 PM
2:53 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:01 PM
3:03 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:20 PM

26 OLD SHANNOCK RD

111 OId Shannock Rd

OLD SHANNOCK RD & CARMICHAEL LN
SHANNOCK VILLAGE RD & RAILROAD ST
200 SHANNOCK VILLAGE RD

1659 Shannock Rd

1639 Shannock Rd

SHANNOCK RD & COLUMBIA HEIGHTS RD
4050 S COUNTY TRL

3968 S COUNTY TRL

BISCUIT CITY RD & MAIZE DR

110 BISCUIT CITY RD

135 BISCUIT CITY RD

161 BISCUIT CITY RD

BISCUIT CITY RD & COUNTRY DR

235 BISCUIT CITY RD

1250 WORDENS POND RD

1244 SHANNOCK RD

315 OLD COACH RD

OLD COACH RD & SAND HILL RD

OLD COACH RD & CEDAR SWAMP PA
OLD COACH RD & CRESTWOOD LN
1290 SHANNOCK RD

Bus 05 PM Chariho Campus

2:31 PM
2:34 PM
2:39 PM

DOVER LN & BRACKENHILL CT
DOVER LN & GREYSTOKE LN
CAROLINA BACKRD & BUTTER LN



2:40 PM 521 Carolina Back Rd

2:45 PM S COUNTY TRL & WIITALA DR
2:47 PM S COUNTY TRL & WHIPPLE DR
2:51 PM S COUNTY TRL & LAURI DR

2:54 PM 4258 S County Trl

2:55 PM 4210 S COUNTY TRL

2:57 PM S COUNTY TRL & BOTKA DR

2:59 PM SHANNOCK RD & HAWKSBILL WY
3:00 PM SHANNOCK RD & CEDAR MEADOWS RD
3:04 PM 4169 S County Trl

3:05 PM 4209 S COUNTY TRL

3:06 PM 4235 S COUNTY TRL

3:07 PM 4261 S County Trl

Bus 07 PM Chariho Campus

2:37 PM 456 CAROLINA BACK RD

2:38 PM CAROLINA BACK RD & RAILROAD AV

2:45 PM 4769 S COUNTY TRL

2:47 PM S COUNTY TRL & DOGWOOD DR

2:48 PM S COUNTY TRL & EAST CHARLES ST

2:49 PM S COUNTY TRL & CROSSLAND ST

2:50 PM POST RD & SCHOOLHOUSE POND RD
2:54 PM 4909 OLD POST RD

2:58 PM OLD POST RD & ARNOLDA RD

3:01 PM OLD POST RD & KING TOM DR

3:01 PM OLD POST RD & FORT NINIGRET RD

3:03 PM OLD POST RD & EAST ARNOLDA DR

3:04 PM OLD POST RD & TOCKWOTTEN COVE RD
3:07 PM BLUEBERRY LN & CROSS PATCH RD

3:10 PM CHARLESTOWN BEACH RD & CRAIG ST
3:11 PM CHARLESTOWN BEACH RD & SOUTH LEWIS ST
3:12 PM CHARLESTOWN BEACH RD & BAXTER ST
3:13 PM MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD & RAM ISLAND RD
3:16 PM RIDGEWOOD RD & BIRCH RD

3:18 PM 3865 OLD POST RD

3:19 PM 4043 OLD POST RD

3:23 PM 4898 S COUNTY TRL

3:24 PM 4862 S COUNTY TRL

3:25 PM 4824 S COUNTY TRL

Bus 11 PM Chariho Campus

2:24 PM 13 Kenyon Hill Trl

2:25 PM 47 Kenyon Hill Trl

2:26 PM KENYON HILL TRL & CEDAR HILLS DR
2:28 PM 127 KENYON HILL TRL

2:29 PM 151 KENYON HILL TRL

2:30 PM KENYON HILL TRL & CHELSEA FARM DR

2:31 PM 6 CHELSEA FARM DR



2:33 PM CHELSEA FARM DR & FOSTER FARM DR

2:39 PM 23 DEER RUN RD

2:40 PM DEER RUN RD & SMALL POND RD
2:45 PM 40 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD
2:45 PM 26 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD
2:47 PM 12 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD
2:51 PM 96 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD
2:52 PM 110 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD
2:53 PM 132 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD
2:54 PM 142 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD
3:02 PM 75 KINGSTOWN RD

3:03 PM MEADOWBROOK RD & DEERFIELD DR
3:06 PM YMCA SCHOOLS OUT RES

Bus 12 PM Chariho Campus

2:27 PM 341 NOOSENECK HILL RD

2:28 PM 351 NOOSENECK HILL RD

2:32 PM 101 Dawley Park Rd

2:33 PM 19 Tug Hollow Rd

2:36 PM 404 HILLSDALE RD

2:37 PM HILLSDALE RD & WILLIAM REYNOLDS FARM RD
2:38 PM 373 HILLSDALE RD

2:43 PM HILLSDALE RD & JOB DR

2:44 PM HILLSDALE RD & BELL SCHOOL HOUSE RD
2:47 PM 6 TUG HOLLOW RD

2:48 PM 219 New London Tpke

2:50 PM NEW LONDON TPKE & WOOD RD

2:53 PM NEW LONDON TPKE & WHITE OAK DR

2:54 PM 97 NEW LONDON TPKE

2:55 PM NEW LONDON TPKE & TEFFT HILL RD

2:56 PM NEW LONDON TPKE & TULIP DR

2:58 PM 33 NEW LONDON TPKE

2:59 PM 17 NEW LONDON TPKE

3:00 PM 28 BAKER PINES RD

3:01 PM 36 BAKER PINES RD

3:02 PM 48 BAKER PINES RD

3:03 PM BAKER PINES RD & WISTERIA LANE

3:04 PM BAKER PINES RD & CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD
3:06 PM CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD & RED OAK DR
3:07 PM 200 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD

3:08 PM 182 CAROLINA NOOSENECK RD

Bus 13 PM Chariho Campus

2:23 PM 1149A Main St
2:23 PM MAIN ST & SPRING GREEN DR
2:25 PM 1193 MAIN ST

2:27 PM STILSON RD & JUPITER LN



2:32 PM 97 BUTTONWOODS RD

2:34 PM 21 OLD MOUNTAIN TRL

2:37 PM OLD MOUNTAIN TRL & OAK HILL DR
2:39 PM 116 Old Mountain Trl

2:40 PM 126 OLD MOUNTAIN TRL

2:41 PM 152 OLD MOUNTAIN TRL

2:42 PM 160 OLD MOUNTAIN TRL

2:43 PM 188 OLD MOUNTAIN TRL

2:44 PM OLD MOUNTAIN TRL & BOX TURTLE TRL
2:45 PM 211 OLD MOUNTAIN TRL

2:47 PM 295 HILLSDALE RD

2:49 PM JAMES TRL & OAKLAND RD

2:50 PM 323 JAMES TRL

2:51 PM JAMES TRL & OAKLAND RD

2:53 PM 270 JAMES TRL

2:53 PM 275 JAMES TRL

2:54 PM 261 JAMES TRL

2:55 PM 254 JAMES TRL

2:56 PM 214 JAMES TRL

2:57 PM 207 JAMES TRL

Bus 14 PM Chariho Campus

2:21 PM 151 SAND PLAIN RD
2:23 PM 97 SAND PLAIN RD

2:24 PM 67 SAND PLAIN RD

2:25 PM 5 SAND PLAIN RD

2:29 PM 37 KENYON SCHOOL RD
2:30 PM LEWISTON AVE & KENYON SCHOOL ROAD
2:33 PM 31 LEWISTON AV

2:34 PM 63 LEWISTON AV

2:35 PM 80 LEWISTON AV

2:38 PM 3800 S County Trl

2:41 PM 3671 S COUNTY TRL
2:42 PM S COUNTY TRL & HEATON ORCHARD RD
2:44 PM 28 Knowles Ln

2:50 PM 16 Rose Ln

2:54 PM 3819 S COUNTY TRL
2:55 PM 3847 S COUNTY TRL
2:57 PM 3875 S COUNTY TRL
2:58 PM 3897 S COUNTY TRL
2:58 PM 3917 S COUNTY TRL
3:04 PM 78 NORTH RD

3:15 PM 70 NORTH RD

3:24 PM 63 NORTH RD

Bus 15 PM Chariho Campus

2:31 PM 385 KINGSTOWN RD
2:32 PM KINGSTOWN RD & THORPE LN



2:34 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:43 PM
2:44 PM
2:46 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM

8 CLEARVIEW DR

34 CLEARVIEW DR

80 CLEARVIEW DR

CLEARVIEW DR & DRAKE DR

501 KINGSTOWN RD

515 Kingstown Rd

76 Old Usquepaugh Rd

516 KINGSTOWN RD

500 Kingstown Rd

32 Smallpox Trl

45 SMALLPOX TRL

GRISTMILL LN & SMALLPOX TRL
79 SMALLPOX TRL

93 SMALLPOX TRL

MIRANDA DR & PUNCH BOWL TRL
7 PUNCH BOWL TRL

434 KINGSTOWN RD

340 KINGSTOWN RD

KINGSTOWN RD & WHITETAIL TRL

Bus 16 PM Chariho Campus

2:22 PM
2:30 PM
2:31 PM
2:32 PM
2:33 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM
2:43 PM
2:44 PM
2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
3:04 PM
3:07 PM
3:09 PM

2 HILLSDALE RD

306 HILLSDALE RD

320 HILLSDALE RD

331 HILLSDALE RD

HILLSDALE RD & SUNSET DR

50 HOXSIE RD

63 HOXSIE RD

84 HOXSIE RD

96 HOXSIE RD

452 GARDINER RD

GARDINER RD & BIRCH DR

485 GARDINER RD

GARDINER RD & BRIDGE VIEW DR
GARDINER RD & KING ARTHUR DR
GARDINER & KING ARTHUR DR
GARDINER RD & RUMBA DR

Bus 17 PM Chariho Campus

2:15 PM
2:22 PM
2:23 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:28 PM
2:29 PM
2:30 PM

296 SWITCH RD

MAIN ST & COREY TRL

13 NOOSENECK HILL RD

27 NOOSENECK HILL RD

35 K G RANCH RD

K G RANCH RD & WOOD RIVER DR

K G RANCH RD & TALL TIMBERS DR
K G RANCH RD & PINE SHADOWS DR



2:36 PM
2:37 PM
2:39 PM
2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:45 PM
2:51 PM
2:51 PM

7 CHERRY LN

247 Arcadia Rd

292 ARCADIA ROAD
ARCADIA RD & BARBER LN
ARCADIA RD & MILL RD
160 K G RANCH RD

32 NOOSENECK HILL RD

6 NOOSENECK HILL RD

Bus 18 PM Chariho Campus

2:17 PM
2:18 PM
2:18 PM
2:20 PM
2:21 PM
2:22 PM
2:23 PM
2:25 PM
2:28 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:37 PM
2:39 PM
2:41 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:59 PM

RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD & PINEHURST DR
234 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

216 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

170 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

146 RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD

RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD & SUSAN DR
RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD & TAYLOR CT
RICHMOND TOWNHOUSE RD & BLUE RIBBON RD
253 KINGSTOWN RD

327 Kingstown Rd

HEATON ORCHARD RD & GREEN'S END LN

34 BEAVER RIVER SCHOOL HOUSE RD

79 BEAVER RIVER RD

63 BEAVER RIVER RD

56 Beaver River Rd

DEL BONIS DR & ELLEN BRADY DR

BEAVER RIVER RD & JULIACT

Bus 19 PM Chariho Campus

2:19 PM
2:20 PM
2:21 PM
2:23 PM
2:24 PM
2:25 PM
2:26 PM
2:28 PM
2:29 PM
2:30 PM
2:32 PM
2:34 PM
2:36 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:41 PM
2:43 PM
2:45 PM

11 FAIRVIEW AV

FAIRVIEW AV & SUNSET DR
FAIRVIEW AV & THURSTON DR
FAIRVIEW AV & GILMAN RD

87 FAIRVIEW AV

FAIRVIEW AV & BURDICK PLACE LN
135 Fairview Av

153 FAIRVIEW AV

36 DYE HILL RD

DYE HILL RD & PLEASANT VIEW DR
PLEASANT VIEW DR & PAIGE PL
PLEASANT VIEW DR & DYE HILL RD
DYE HILL RD & SHADY GROVE RD
DYE HILL RD & SKUNK HILL RD

176 SKUNK HILL RD

SKUNK HILL RD & KAREN DR
SKUNK HILL RD & KEITH DR

80 SKUNK HILL RD



2:45 PM

SKUNK HILL RD & DUTCH ISLAND RD

Bus 22 PM Chariho Campus

2:26 PM
2:27 PM
2:28 PM
2:30 PM
2:31 PM
2:34 PM
2:35 PM
2:37 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:39 PM
2:41 PM
2:41 PM
2:43 PM
2:44 PM
2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13PM

105 WOODVILLE RD
WOODVILLE RD & CROWTHERS PL
133 WOODVILLE RD

206 Woodville Rd

224 Woodville Rd

377 Woodville Rd A

444 WOODVILLE RD

20 NORTH RD

36 NORTH RD

NORTH RD & CARLTON LN
65 North Rd

79 NORTH RD

89 North Rd

127 NORTH RD

NORTH RD & FERN DR
201 NORTH RD

219 NORTH RD

229 North Rd

274 North Rd

10 CLARKS FALLS RD

68 CLARKS FALLS RD

51 KUEHN RD

85 KUEHN RD

98 KUEHN RD

CLARKS FALLS RD & PINEWOODS RD
485 MAIN ST

455 MAIN ST

445 MAIN ST

Bus 23 PM Chariho Campus

2:45 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:07 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM

BEECHWOOD HOLLOW ST & HOPKINS HOLLOW ST
13 Woodville Alton Rd

WOODVILLE ALTON RD & MALO DR

42 Woodville Alton Rd

WOODVILLE ALTON RD & DORMAR RD
80 WOODVILLE ALTON RD

112 WOODVILLE ALTON RD

128 WOODVILLE ALTON RD

354 TOMAQUAG RD

343 Tomaquag Rd

335 TOMAQUAG RD

317 TOMAQUAG RD

237 TOMAQUAG RD -

TOMAQUAG RD & TANNER LN

200 Tomaquag Rd



3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM

TOMAQUAG RD & OVERLOOK DR
TOMAQUAG RD & COLONIAL VILLAGE RD
84 TOMAQUAG RD

60 TOMAQUAG RD

40 TOMAQUAG RD

Bus 24 PM Chariho Campus

2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM
2:42 PM
2:44 PM
2:45 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:53 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:03 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM

9 COLLINS RD

29 COLLINS RD

35 Collins Rd

51 COLLINS RD

COLLINS RD & BEECH HILL RD
132 Collins Rd

190 COLLINS RD

COLLINS RD & CEDAR KNOLL DR
269 COLLINS RD

282 COLLINS RD

130 MAXSON HILL RD
MAXSON HILL RD & FRONTIER RD
283 MAIN ST

MAIN ST & HANA LANE

MAIN ST & CHAMPLIN DR

199 MAIN ST

HIGH ST & KNIGHT ST

HIGH ST & WEST ST

37 High St

HIGH ST & MAPLE CT

47 High St

71 HIGH ST

HIGH ST & ROBIN RD

92 HIGH ST

HIGH ST & WELLSTOWN RD
39 WELLSTOWN RD

Bus 25 PM Chariho Campus

2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
2:58 PM
3:01 PM

189 DIAMOND HILL RD

DIAMOND HILL RD & ANDRE CT

131 Diamond Hill Rd

DIAMOND HILL RD & TOMAQUAG VALLEY RD
90 Diamond Hill Rd

84 Diamond Hill Rd

75 DIAMOND HILL RD

DIAMOND HILL RD & ALEXANDRA CT
144 ASHAWAY RD

137 ASHAWAY RD

ASHAWAY RD & EDWARDS DR

7 EGYPT ST



3:02 PM EGYPT ST & JUNIPER DR

3:03 PM 40 Egypt St

3:07 PM 73 MAXSON HILL RD

3:07 PM 62 MAXSON HILL RD

3:09 PM MAXSON HILL RD & LYNCH LN
3:11 PM HOPKINTON RECREATION
3:12 PM 177 MAIN ST

3:13PM MAIN ST & WELLS ST

3:14 PM MAIN ST & CHURCH ST
3:15PM 24 MAXSON ST

3:16 PM LAUREL ST & CLAY ST
3:18 PM 69 LAUREL ST -

3:19 PM LAUREL ST & HILLSIDE AV

Bus 26 PM Chariho Campus

2:40 PM 492 Switch Rd

2:41 PM 510 SWITCH RD

2:43 PM 532 SWITCH RD

2:49 PM 55 ALTON BRADFORD RD

2:50 PM ALTON BRADFORD RD & GRILLS LN
2:52 PM 11 ALTON BRADFORD RD

2:53 PM ASHAWAY RD & HINDLE DR

2:54 PM ASHAWAY RD & HOWARD ST

2:55 PM 198 ASHAWAY RD

2:57 PM 173 ASHAWAY RD

2:58 PM 162 ASHAWAY RD

2:59 PM 211 CHASE HILL RD

3:02 PM 47 OAK ST

3:02 PM OAK ST & EDGEWOOD AV

3:04 PM OAK ST & SPRUCE WY

3:05 PM 15 OAK ST

3:06 PM MAIN ST & PEQUOT LN

3:07 PM 113 MAIN ST

3:08 PM MAIN ST & AMELIA ST

3:09 PM 85 MAIN ST

3:10 PM 70 MAIN ST

3:11 PM MAIN ST & RIVER RD

3:12 PM 54 MAIN ST

3:13 PM 44 MAIN ST

3:15 PM 28 OLD HOPKINTON CEMETARY RD
3:19 PM 32 CHASE HILL RD

3:20 PM CHASE HILL RD & NARRAGANSETT WY
3:21 PM 68 Chase Hill Rd

Bus 31 PM Chariho Campus

2:23 PM SANDY POND RD & FAIRWAY DR
2:25 PM SWITCH RD & CRESTWOOD DR



2:27 PM SWITCH RD & OLD SWITCH RD

2:30 PM MECHANIC ST & NICHOLS LN

2:32 PM HIGHVIEW AV & HILL ST

2:33 PM HOPE VALLEY POST OFFICE

2:34 PM MAIN ST & THELMA DR

2:35 PM 1093 MAIN ST

2:40 PM SKUNK HILL RD & RIVER MEADOW DR
2:41 PM 45 SKUNK HILL RD

2:43 PM ARCADIA RD & SAINT JOSEPH'S WY
2:44 PM ARCADIA RD & BELFOREST LN

2:45 PM ARCADIA RD & TEABERRY LN

2:46 PM ARCADIA RD & OLD BLITZKRIEG TRL
2:47 PM 179 ARCADIA RD

2:48 PM 201 ARCADIA ROAD

2:53 PM ARCADIA RD & FRANCES BARBER DR
2:55 PM ARCADIA RD & GRANCERA DR

2:56 PM ARCADIA RD & BANK ST

3:00 PM MECHANIC ST & GARNET LN

Bus 32 PM Chariho Campus

2:18 PM 180 WOODVILLE ALTON RD

2:20 PM WOODVILLE ALTON RD & CEDAR DR
2:21 PM 280 Woodville Alton Rd

2:22 PM 284 WOODVILLE ALTON RD

2:23 PM WOODVILLE ALTON RD & PALMER CIR
2:24 PM BROOK DR & BIRCHWOOD LN

2:26 PM BIRCHWOOD LN & FOREST GLEN DR
2:28 PM 335 WOODVILLE ALTON RD

2:30 PM 844 MAIN ST

2:33 PM 38 HIGHVIEW AV

2:34 PM 56 HIGHVIEW AV

2:35 PM HIGHVIEW AV & GORSKOSKI DR

2:36 PM 90 HIGHVIEW AV

2:37 PM 116 HIGHVIEW AV

2:39 PM FENNER HILL RD & BLUE POND TRL
2:40 PM FENNER HILL RD & RIDLEY LN

2:41 PM 104 FENNER HILL RD

2:42 PM FENNER HILL RD & CANONCHET DRIFTWAY
2:43 PM 59 FENNER HILL RD

2:46 PM HOPKINTON HILL RD & CARDINAL LN
2:47 PM 15 HOPKINTON HILL RD

2:53 PM 611 MAIN ST

2:54 PM 593 MAIN ST

2:55 PM 16 Lawton Foster Rd S

2:56 PM 29 Lawton Foster Rd S

3:01 PM 579 MAIN ST

3:07 PM 574 MAIN ST

3:08 PM 608 MAIN ST

3:10 PM 722 MAIN ST



Bus 33 PM Chariho Campus

2:19 PM 179 FENNER HILL RD

2:20 PM FENNER HILL RD & CAROL DR

2:22 PM 249 FENNER HILL RD

2:23 PM 185 SPRING ST

2:24 PM SPRING ST & NEWBERRY LN

2:26 PM 260 Spring St

2:32 PM 275 Spring St

2:33 PM 293 Spring St

2:34 PM SPRING ST & WINCHECK POND RD
2:36 PM 320 Spring St

2:37 PM SPRING ST & CAMP YAWGOOG RD
2:38 PM 346 Spring St

2:41 PM 450 Spring St

2:44 PM 508 Spring St

2:45 PM 530 Spring St

2:46 PM 549 Spring St

2:47 PM 515 Spring St

2:49 PM 395 Spring St

2:52 PM 306 CANONCHET RD

2:53 PM CANONCHET RD & YELES LN

2:57 PM 122 CANONCHET RD

2:57 PM 114 CANONCHET RD

2:58 PM CANONCHET RD & MARSHALL DRIFTWAY
3:00 PM CANONCHET RD & LAWTON FOSTER RD N
3:01 PM 45 CANONCHET RD

Bus 34 PM Chariho Campus

2:26 PM 961 MAIN ST

2:27 PM 940 MAIN ST

2:31 PM MAIN ST & NICHOLS

2:32 PM MAIN ST & MAPLE ST

2:33 PM SPRING ST & SOAP HOUSE LN
2:34 PM SPRING ST & MAPLE ST

2:35 PM 51 SPRING ST

2:36 PM 60 SPRING ST

2:37 PM 71 SPRING ST

2:38 PM 88 SPRING ST

2:39 PM SPRING ST & WILLOW DR
2:39 PM SPRING ST & THOMAS LN

2:41 PM 119 SPRING ST

2:42 PM 135 SPRING ST

2:43 PM SPRING ST & CHARNLEY AV
2:43 PM SPRING ST & MOSCOW BROOK TRL
2:45 PM SPRING ST & SAW MILL RD
2:51 PM 6 Sawmill Rd

2:54 PM DYE HILL RD & TEFT CT

2:57 PM KENNEY HILL RD & WOODY HILL RD



3:00 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:08 PM

175 WOODY HILL RD

WOODY HILL RD & DYE HILL RD
163 DYE HILL RD

210 DYE HILL RD

204 SPRING ST

192 SPRING ST

Bus 36 PM Chariho Campus

2:29 PM
2:36 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM
2:43 PM
2:45 PM
2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:03 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM

HILLTOP DR & RIVERVIEW DR
CAROLINA BACK RD & ROSE CT
332 OLD MILL RD

300 OLD MILL RD

OLD MILL RD & TIMBER RIDGE RD
215 OLD MILL RD

OLD MILL RD & TOADSTOOL KNOLL ST
138 OLD MILL RD

118 Old Mill Rd

78 OLD MILL ROAD

15 Old Mill Rd

4492 S COUNTY TRL

S COUNTY TRL & JONATHAN DR
4440 S COUNTY TRL

4380 S COUNTY TRL

S COUNTY TRL & PASQUISETT TRL
93 CAROLINA BACK RD
SKAGERRAK RD & SCAPA FLOW RD
179 CAROLINA BACK RD

229 CAROLINA BACK RD

660 ALTON CAROLINA RD

630 ALTON CAROLINA RD -

Bus 38 PM Chariho Campus

2:15PM
2:16 PM
2:19 PM
2:21 PM
2:29 PM
2:35 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:42 PM
2:43 PM
2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM

SWITCH RD & DAWN LN

PINE HILL RD & DAWN LN

3 SHADOW RIDGE DR

17 SHADOW RIDGE DR

88 PINE HILL RD

SHANNOCK HILL RD & DOWNS CT
CRESTMONT DR & JON ST
SHANNOCK HILL RD & RICHARD RD
SHANNOCK HILL RD & PAWCATUCK VIEW RD
15 BASS ROCK RD

86 SHANNOCK HILL RD

96 W Shannock Rd

63 W SHANNOCK RD

21 W SHANNOCK RD

7 W Shannock Rd



Bus 39 PM Chariho Campus

2:13 PM
2:15PM
2:16 PM
2:17 PM
2:19 PM
2:20 PM
2:21 PM
2:23 PM
2:24 PM
2:25 PM
2:26 PM
2:27 PM
2:29 PM
2:31 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:38 PM
2:46 PM
2:54 PM
2:55 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:07 PM
3:14 PM

8/31/2023

439 Church St

CHURCH ST & HOMESTEAD RD

337 CHURCH ST

CHURCH ST & MYRTLE AV

CHURCH ST & RIVERVIEW DR

ALTON BRADFORD RD & CAYER TRL

227 ALTON BRADFORD RD

171 Alton Bradford Rd

ALTON BRADFORD RD & QUIET OAK DR
121 ALTON BRADFORD RD

9 BURDICKVILLE RD

20 BURDICKVILLE RD

BURDICKVILLE RD & DRIFTWOOD DR

154 BURDICKVILLE RD

BURDICKVILLE RD & HIDDEN MEADOW DR
SHUMANKANUC HILL RD & BURLINGAME DR
SHUMANKANUC HILL RD & GARDNER RD
KINGS FACTORY RD & NARRAGANSETT TRL
170 SHUMANKANUC HILL RD

247 SHUMANKANUC HILL RD

142 ALTON BRADFORD RD

190 Alton Bradford Rd

270 ALTON BRADFORD RD

CHURCH ST & NEW KINGS FACTORY RD



